You can pay Rs.1000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) online via Debit/Credit Card or Net Banking. 

Q14. What is the fee for the LL.M. program? 
A14. The total fee (including Tuition, Accommodation and Dining Fee) is detailed in the Admission Brochure. 

For Indian students, the approximate total is Rs.4, 88,000/- (Four Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Only). 

Q15. What are the options for financing my LL.M. education? 

A15. The various options is mentioned below: 

 Vidya Lakshmi Portal: Enables application to multiple banks via a single portal. Visit the following 

link to apply for education loan.